WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
Fall 2020 - Spring 2021
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences - $26.00 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science Differential Tuition - $38.93 per SCH
Nursing Differential Tuition - $45.73 per SCH

Tuition Costs with Scholarship or

TOTAL TX Residency Waiver
INT'L INT'L REC STUDENT UNIVERSITY INT'I INT'L *WAIVER TOTAL IN-STATE
STATUATORY DESIGNATED  ATHLETIC HEALTH SPORTS CENTER STUDENT DEFERRED  SERVICES STUDENT TUITION + DISCOUNT INT'L TUITION +

HOURS TUITION TUITION FEE __FEE FEE COMPLEX SERVICE MAINT FEE FEE EEES AMOUNT EEES
1 459.00 275.04 32.00 70.00 70.00 8.00 17.60 50.00 140.02 | 75.00 | 1,196.66 409.00 787.66
2 918.00 550.08 64.00 70.00 70.00 16.00 35.20 50.00 170.25| 75.00 | 2,018.41 818.00 1,200.41
3 1,377.00 825.12 96.00 70.00 70.00 24.00 52.80 50.00 200.48 | 75.00 | 2,840.40 1,187.00 1,653.40
4 1,836.00 1,100.16 128.00 70.00 70.00 32.00 70.40 50.00 230.71 | 75.00 | 3,662.27 1,636.00 2,026.27
5 2,295.00 1,375.20 160.00 70.00 70.00 40.00 88.00 50.00 260.94 | 75.00 | 4,484.14 2,045.00 2,439.14
6 2,754.00 1,650.24 192.00 70.00 70.00 48.00 105.60 50.00 291.17 | 75.00 | 5,306.01 2,454.00 2,852.01
7 3,213.00 1,925.28 224.00 70.00 70.00 56.00 123.20 50.00 321.40 | 75.00 | 6,127.88 2,863.00 3,264.88
8 3,672.00 2,200.32 256.00 70.00 70.00 64.00 140.80 50.00 351.63 | 75.00 | 6,949.88 3,272.00 3,677.88
9 4,131.00 2,475.36 288.00 70.00 70.00 72.00 158.40 50.00 381.86 | 75.00 | 7,771.62 3,681.00 4,090.62
10 4,590.00 2,750.40 320.00 70.00 70.00 80.00 176.00 50.00 412.09 | 75.00 | 8,593.49 4,090.00 4,503.49
11 5,049.00 3,025.44 352.00 70.00 70.00 88.00 193.60 50.00 442.32 | 75.00 | 9,415.36 4,499.00 4,916.36
12 5,508.00 3,850.56 384.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 211.20 50.00 472.55 | 75.00 | 10,787.31 4,908.00 5,879.31
13 5,967.00 3,850.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 502.78 | 75.00 | 11,315.14 5,317.00 5,998.14
14 6,426.00 3,820.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 533.01 | 75.00 | 11,804.37 5,726.00 6,078.37
15 6,885.00 3,850.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 563.24 | 75.00 | 12,293.60 6,135.00 6,158.60
16 7,344.00 3,850.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 593.47 | 75.00 | 12,782.83 6,544.00 6,238.83
17 7,803.00 3,850.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 623.70 | 75.00 | 13,272.06 6,953.00 6,319.06
18 8,262.00 3,850.56 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 653.93 | 75.00 | 13,761.29 7,362.00 6,399.29
19 8,721.00 5,225.76 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 684.16 | 75.00 | 15,625.72 7,771.00 7,854.72
20 9,180.00 5,500.80 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 714.39 | 75.00 | 16,416.99 8,180.00 8,236.99
21 9,639.00 5,775.84 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 744.62 | 75.00 | 17,154.26 8,589.00 8,565.26
22 | 10,098.00 6,050.88 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 774.85 | 75.00 | 17,918.53 8,998.00 8,920.53
23 | 10,557.00 6,325.92 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 805.08 | 75.00 | 18,682.80 9,407.00 9,275.80
24 | 11,016.00 6,600.96 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 835.31 | 75.00 | 19,447.07 9,816.00 9,631.07
25| 11,475.00 6,876.00 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 865.54 | 75.00 | 20,211.34 10,225.00 9,986.34
26 | 11,934.00 7,151.04 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 50.00 895.77 | 75.00 | 20,975.61 10,634.00 10,341.61

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $56.00/SCH. Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be waived.
For Students in F1 visa status, there will also be an international health insurance fee. This fee changes each semester and is set by the insurance provider.
The international insurance fee will be waived for all on-line students.

*To qualify for the international tuition waiver you must receive a WT scholarship in the amount of $1000 or more. Students who qualify for
Texas residency for tuition purposes are also eligible for the waiver.

* Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.
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